电子元器件系列(中国.厦门)  China.Xiamen
www.rf-china.com  RF-Micom co.,Ltd
Telephone:0086-592-5713956 Fax:5201617
• Visit http://www.pemicro.com/ics08 for FREE windows-based development software, including simulators, assemblers, and debuggers
for Motorola’s HC08 Family of microcontrollers.
• Visit http://www.mcu.motsps.com to view Motorola’s offering in technical support, including development tools, documentation, new
searchable FAQ’s, and freeware.
• Visit http://www.mot-sps.com/products/microcontrollers/software for information on Motorola OSEK products, including
documentation, order information, and product support.
• In addition to the web downloadable development software, Motorola offers these 68HC908JL3/JK3 Development Kits:
— M68ICS08JL Low-Cost Development Kit
— KITMMEVS08JL Real-Time In-Circuit Emulator Kit
— KITMMDS08JL High-Performance Emulator Kit
WHAT’S NEW!
Section Description
Front Page Addition of URL’s and What’s New Section
68HC05 Family Upgrade of XC68HC05JJ6 to MC qualification status
Upgrade of XC68HC05JP6 to MC qualification status
Upgrade of XC68HC705P6A to MC qualification status
Upgrade of XC68HC05V12 to MC qualification status
68HC08 Family Addition of three new FLASH devices: MC68HC908JL3, MC68HC908JK3 and MC68HC908GP32
Upgrade of XC68HC908AZ60 to MC qualification status
68HC12 Family Removal of PC68HC12D60 device (project on hold until further notice)
Upgrade of PC68HC912BC32 to XC qualification status
Schematics Replacement of the Instrument Cluster System Example with a Body Controller Switching Example
Revision of the Automotive Door System Example